

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Abstract of Cost			
(1) clearing & grubbing road land.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(1) item (1)					
= 0.740 ha @ 76926.08/ha					
					= Rs. 56925.00
(2) Cont. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(7) item (10)					
= 1140.30 m ² @ 264.72/m ²					
					= Rs. 301860.00
(3) Cont. of G.I.B-D by providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(1) item (2)					
= 67.101 m ³ @ 2963.22/m ³					
					= Rs. 204761.00
(4) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting N.B.M-D.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(2) item (3)					
= 64.18 m ³ @ 5568.83/m ³					
					= Rs. 357408.00
(5) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting N.B.M-II.					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(2) item (4)					
= 98.18 m ³ @ 6051.18/m ³					
					= Rs. 594105.00
(6) Providing & applying primer coat (SS1)					
Qty. Vide TNBP-(3) item (5)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
=	1389.	0.67	m ²	@	57.32/m ²
					= Rs. 75036.00
(7/7) Providing & applying face coat (R.S.)					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(3) item (6)					
=	7537.130	m ²	@	14.64/m ²	
					= Rs. 148406.00
(8/8) Providing & laying of S.D.B.C.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(5) item (7)					
=	188.430	m ³	@	15163.84/m ³	
					= Rs. 2857322.00
(9/9) Cost of D.C.C.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(5) item (8)					
=	31.996	m ³	@	6341.29/m ³	
					= Rs. 202896.00
(10/10) Cost of Panel Concrete, P.C.C. Pavement.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(6) item (9)					
=	809.576	m ³	@	10347.80/m ³	
					= Rs. 8377331.00
(11/11) (i) R.M. Stone.					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(9) item (14)					
=	4	nos	@	3290.25/no	= Rs. 13161.00
(ii) 200 mm stone					
Qty. Vide TMBP-(9) item (14)					
=	17	nos.	@	880.84/no.	
					= Rs. 14974.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) 12 Providing & erecting direction & place identification.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(9) item (15)					
= 9 nos. @ 14779.66/m ²					
				= Rs.	133017.00
(13) 13 (i) 600mm equilateral & triangle.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(9) item (16i)					
= 28 nos. @ 4321.31/no.					
				= Rs.	120997.00
(ii) 600mm circular.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(9) item (16ii)					
= 28 nos. @ 5770.93/no.				= Rs.	161586.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(9) item (16iii)					
= 22 nos. @ 5622.54/no.					
				= Rs.	123696.00
(iv) 900mm Side octagon.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(9) item (16iv)					
= 4 nos. @ 10211.09/no.					
				= Rs.	40844.00
(v) Hazard board.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(9) item (16v)					
= 24 nos. @ 5622.54/no.					
				= Rs.	134941.00
(14) 14 R.C.C. 415 grade boundary pillars.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vids. TMAP - (9) item (12)					
= 100 nos. @ 799.02 / no					
					= Rs. 79902.00
(15/15) Printing new letters & figures.					
Qty. Vids. TMAP - (9) item (18)					
= 284 cm/hr @ 0.77 / cm/hr					
					= Rs. 203.00
(16/16) Planting of trees by the road side.					
Qty. Vids. TMAP - (9) item (19)					
= 99 nos. @ 1305.10 / no.					
					= Rs. 129205.00
(17/17) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Comp.					

(i) At edge of B.T. Portion.					
Qty. Vids. TMAP - (9) item (20)					
= 398.00 m ² @ 886.50 / m ²					
					= Rs. 352827.00
(ii) Pedestrian Crossing.					
Qty. Vids. TMAP - (9) item (20ii)					
= 12 m ² @ 886.50 / m ²					
					= Rs. 10638.00
(iii) At edge of C.C. Portion.					
Qty. Vids. TMAP - (9) item (20iii)					
= 335 m ² @ 1005.95 / m ²					
					= Rs. 336993.00
(18/18) Providing & fixing of typical (MR/BS54) information board.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vld. TMBP - (10) 2/10/21					
= 4 nos. @ 1194/1.17 / no.					
					= Rs. 47765.00
(19) 19 Plaster/reinforced Cement Concrete in Substructure.					
Qty. Vld. TMBP - (8) 2/10/21					
= 29.52 m ³ @ 9313.52 / m ³					
					= Rs. 274935.00
(20) 20 Plastering with Cement Mortar					
Qty. Vld. TMBP - (8) 2/10/21					
= 206.40 m ² @ 235.80 / m ²					
					= Rs. 48669.00
(21) 21 Painting two coats including Primer					
Qty. Vld. TMBP - (9) 2/10/21					
= 206.40 m ² @ 139.16 / m ²					
					= Rs. 28723.00
					= Rs. 15229126.00
Add, L. Cess @ 1%.					= Rs. 152291.00
G.S.T @ 18%.					= Rs. 2741243.00
S. Fee					= Rs. 137328.00
					= Rs. 18259988.00
Bel. @ 13.58%.					= Rs. 2479706.00
Net Amt.					= Rs. 15780282.00
9/12/24 S.E.					
9/12/24 S.E.					

Continuation